St. Viator Elementary School

2023-2024
Tuition & Fee Schedule

Elementary School
210 0l Paid OUQ A pe e/Raffle AUQ
Admission Fee Application Fee Acceptance Fee Mandatory
CURRENT FAMILY NEW FAMILY NEW FAMILY Student Fee* Technoloay Fee* Lunch Supervisor Fundraising TOTAL
Per Child Per Child Per Child ¥ Per Family Raffle Fees
(Non-Refundable) | (Non-Refundable) | (Non-Refundable)
THREE Half Days ’ ' ' ' '
PreK-3 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $250.00 $350.00 $100.00 $400.00 $1100.00
THREE Full Days ) ’ ' ) ' ’ ) )
Prow:s $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $250.00 $350.00 $400.00 $1000.00
FIVE Half Days : : ' ) ' ' )
PreK-3 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $250.00 $350.00 $100.00 $400.00 $1100.00
FIVE Full Days ) ’ ' ) ' ’ ’ )
Prot- $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $250.00 $350.00 $400.00 $1000.00
FIVE Half Days ) ’ '
PreK-4
FIVE Full Days $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $250.00 $350.00 $100.00 $400.00 $1100.00
KDG - 8th Gr

# of Children

—

2
3
4

TUITION

Annual Tuition Grades KDG-8 Annual Tuition

PreK 3 year
3 Half Day
3 Full Day
5 Half Day
5 Full Day
PreK 4 year
5 Half Day
5 Full Day

$100.00
$200.00
$300.00
$400.00

$4325.00
$6030.00
$5530.00
$7250.00

$5530.00
$7250.00

$100.00
$200.00
$300.00
$400.00

# of Children
1

2
3
4

$100.00 $250.00 $350.00 $100.00 $400.00 $1100.00
$200.00 $250.00 $350.00 $100.00 $400.00 $1100.00
$300.00 $250.00 $350.00 $100.00 $400.00 $1100.00
$400.00 $250.00 $350.00 $100.00 $400.00 $1100.00

+ Family tuition rate discount applies only to students in grades K-8

+ *Student and Technology Fees are per child per year

$6825.00 . o ]
+ Tuition payments may be divided into monthly payments
$12285.00 .
¢ 9: Aug thru April
$17405.00 ¢ 10: July thru April
$21840.00 + 11: July thru May

Student, Technology, and Lunch Fees are withdrawn in June
Raffle Fee is withdrawn with August payment.
Fees are non-refundable after September 15th.

1/18/2023

www.stviatorchicago.org



